
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Wellbeing for Education Return training webinars for education staff in Slough schools, colleges and 

other education settings. 
 

Settings may nominate one or more members of staff to attend the training webinars.  

Participants must attend both sessions, Webinar 1 and Webinar 2, but can select times and dates at 

their convenience. It is essential to attend Webinar 1 before attending Webinar 2. 
 

Webinar 1 and Webinar 2 should be booked separately. Please click the links below to take you to a 

booking page for each. 
 

For further information please see the Wellbeing for Education Return page on TheLink website HERE  

or contact Susan Dyer, School Health & Wellbeing Project Officer, Slough Borough Council:                                   

susan.dyer@slough.gov.uk 07753 316916. 

 

 

Webinar 1 

Choice of dates and times: 
 

Monday 5th October 3.30pm—5.00pm 

Wednesday 7th October 3.30pm—5.00pm 

Friday 9th October 2.15pm—3.45pm 

Monday 12th October 1.30pm—3.00pm 

Friday 16th October 9.30am—11.00am 

Tuesday 20th October 1.30pm—3.00pm 

Friday 6th November 9.30am—11.00am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Webinar 2 

Choice of dates and times: 
 

Monday 12th October 3.30pm—5.00pm 

Friday 16th October 1.30pm—3.00pm 

Monday 19th October 3.30pm—5.00pm 

Tuesday 20th October 3.30pm—5.00pm 

Wednesday 21st October 9.30am—11.00am 

Monday 2nd November 3.30pm—5.00pm 

Friday 6th November 1.30pm—3.00pm 

 

 

 
BOOK WEBINAR 1 BOOK WEBINAR 2  

https://thelink.slough.gov.uk/schools/school-health-and-wellbeing-project/shwp-wellbeing-return
mailto:susan.dyer@slough.gov.uk?subject=Slough%20Wellbeing%20for%20Education%20Return%20training%20webinars
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/122276110137
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/122278417037

